• Eligible bidders can upload the Tenders through mahaetender portal of 

G oM :  https://mahatenders.gov.in  

• Purchase policy GR dated 1st December, 2016 and its amendment published 

time to time iis applicable to this tender. 

6 
Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) 

77952/-(Rs.Seventy seven thousand nine 

hundred and fifty two only) 

7 Security Deposit: 
3% of contract value by Demand Draft (DD) in 

favor of MEDA payable at Nagpur. 

8 

Address for communication 

and Venue for Tender 

opening 

Divisional General Manager (Nagpur) 

MAHARASHTRA ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY